Dear Customers- Please note that due to weather conditions throughout the mid-west and eastern seaboard, we are experiencing delays in receiving orders through FedEx. Please allow for some additional time for testing results while the storm system persists. Thank you, Assurex Health Team

For the best and most secure experience using myGeneSight, we recommend upgrading your browser to a newer version or switching to a supported browser.

You can continue using your browser for the time being, but myGeneSight may not function as expected.

We support the latest versions of Chrome, Safari, Firefox, Internet Explorer, and Edge.

Please enter your email address below. If you are not sure which email to specify, please call Customer Service at 866.757.9204 or email Support@assurexhealth.com.